

LoadLifter 5000™ KIT 57355

Item	Part#	Description	Qty
	58437	Air spring.....	2
	11951	Roll plate.....	4
	17203	3/8"-24 x 7/8" Hex-head screw.....	8
	18427	3/8" Lock washer.....	8
	17484	3/8"-24 x 1 3/4" Hex-head screw.....	4

Item	Part#	Description	Qty
	01531	Clamp bar.....	2
	03977	Lower bracket.....	2
	07555	Upper left bracket.....	1
	07999	Upper right bracket.....	1
	11387	Lower spacer.....	2
	21848	1/4" Air fitting.....	2
	18444	3/8" Flat washer.....	9
	17102	5/16"-18 x 3/4" Self-threading screw.....	4
	17168	3/8"-16 x 5" Carriage bolt.....	4
	18422	3/8"-16 Serrated flange nut.....	8
	11325	3/8"-16 U-bolt.....	2
	17268	M10 x 1.5 x 35mm Flange bolt.....	2
	11149	Left-hand wiring harness bracket.....	1
	11150	Right-hand wiring harness bracket.....	1
	17175	1/4"-20 X 3/4" Hex-cap screw.....	1
	17187	3/8"-16 X 7/8" Hex-cap screw.....	1
	18419	1/4" Flat washer.....	1
	18425	1/4" Nylon lock nut.....	1
	18435	3/8" Nylon lock nut.....	1
	20086	Air line assembly.....	1
	10466	Zip ties.....	6
	18411	5/16" Lock washer.....	2
	21234	Rubber washer.....	2
	18501	M8 Flat washer.....	2
	21233	5/16" Hex nut.....	4
	21230	Valve cap.....	2